
For Life

TM

SM
DynaLock

Page 382022-A Catalog            Tel: 1.877.DYNALOCK Fax: 1.860.585.0338            ©2021 DynaLock Corp.

A c c e s s / E g r e s s  C o n t r o l s

6170 Series Weatherproof Pushbutton

Commercial grade weatherproof pushbutton.  Button is 3/4” diameter white 
thermoplastic raised dome, rated IP68 water-tight (up to 1 meter), IP64 
moisture-proof, and IP64 dust-tight.  Single gang plate, includes weatherproof 
faceplate gasket and tamper-resistant faceplate screws.  Green LED backlit 
button on all models, field selectable 12/24 VDC.  All models are momentary-
action SPDT-Double Break (FORM Z)
Contact Rating:  3 A @ 115VAC
Operating temperature rating:  -67ºF to +185ºF 

6171

6172

6173

6174

6175

6176

   MODEL   PRODUCT   WEIGHT

   OPTIONS

Blank Faceplate     
Faceplate Silkscreened “EXIT”   
Faceplate Silkscreened “EXIT/SALIDA”  
Faceplate Silkscreened “EXIT/SORTIE”  
Faceplate Silkscreened “PUSH TO UNLOCK”  
Faceplate Silkscreened “PUSH TO OPEN”  

Weatherproof Surface Back Box - 25/8” deep 
Custom Silkscreened Faceplate - Consult
factory for price and delivery
Special Finish Faceplate - US32D standard,
see page 56 for other finishes
Anti-Tamper Switch

.3 Lbs.

.3 Lbs.

.3 Lbs.

.3 Lbs.

.3 Lbs.

.3 Lbs.

6171
6172
6173
6174
6175
6176

BBX
CSF

SF

ATS


