## Access/Egress Controls





6171



6172



6173



6174



6175



6176

## **6170 Series Weatherproof Pushbutton**

Commercial grade weatherproof pushbutton. Button is 3/4" diameter white thermoplastic raised dome, rated IP68 water-tight (up to 1 meter), IP64 moisture-proof, and IP64 dust-tight. Single gang plate, includes weatherproof faceplate gasket and tamper-resistant faceplate screws. Green LED backlit button on all models, field selectable 12/24 VDC. All models are momentary-action SPDT-Double Break (FORM Z)

Contact Rating: 3 A @ 115VAC

Operating temperature rating: -67°F to +185°F

MODEL	PRODUCT	WEIGHT
6171 6172 6173 6174 6175 6176	Blank Faceplate Faceplate Silkscreened "EXIT" Faceplate Silkscreened "EXIT/SALIDA" Faceplate Silkscreened "EXIT/SORTIE" Faceplate Silkscreened "PUSH TO UNLOCK" Faceplate Silkscreened "PUSH TO OPEN"	.3 Lbs. .3 Lbs. .3 Lbs. .3 Lbs. .3 Lbs. .3 Lbs.

OP.	TIC	)NS
-----	-----	-----

BBX CSF	Weatherproof Surface Back Box - 2 <sup>5</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " deep Custom Silkscreened Faceplate - Consult
SF	factory for price and delivery Special Finish Faceplate - US32D standard,
ATS	see page 56 for other finishes Anti-Tamper Switch